
University of Louisiana at Monroe 12/3/2018
Master Fee Schedule  Spring 2006

Undergraduate Graduate
Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

1 685.53 628.76 56.77 1 802.76 745.26 57.50
2 938.99 839.23 99.77 2 1,163.50 1,059.89 103.61
3 1,289.35 1,131.64 157.71 3 1,617.80 1,454.02 163.78
4 2,145.28 1,925.28 220.00 4 2,588.76 2,322.45 266.31
5 2,438.66 2,171.56 267.09 5 2,992.73 2,716.01 276.72
6 2,729.82 2,415.83 313.99 6 3,398.90 3,071.62 327.28

Employee Pays: Waiver Pays: Employee Pays: Waiver Pays:
Portion of Tuition Portion Tuition Portion of Tuition Portion of Tuition
Energy Surcharge Univ Assessed Fees Energy Surcharge Univ Assessed Fees
Acad Excell Fee Student Assessed Fee Acad Excell Fee Student Assessed Fee
Technology Fee I.D. Fee Technology Fee I.D. Fee

Facilities Fee Facilities Fee

Undergraduate
Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Dependent 
Cost

1 685.53 521.48 164.05
2 938.99 727.72 211.27
3 1,289.35 1,023.45 265.90
4 2,145.28 1,663.28 482.00
5 2,438.66 1,897.44 541.21
6 2,729.82 2,129.60 600.21
7 3,021.98 2,362.55 659.43
8 3,314.57 2,596.03 718.54
9 3,609.93 2,831.97 777.96
10 3,902.97 3,065.79 837.17
11 4,194.91 3,298.62 896.28
12 4,486.94 3,531.56 955.38

Dependent Pays: Waiver Pays:
Portion of Tuition Portion Tuition
Student Assess Fee Univ Assessed Fees
Professional Fees I.D. Fee
Energy Surcharge
Academic Excell Fee
Technology Fee
Operations Fee
Facilities Fee

Dependent Fee Waiver
SPRING 2019

Maximum Exemption

Operations Fee Operations Fee



Undergraduate Graduate

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

1 403.11 346.34 56.77 1 517.58 460.08 57.50
2 638.19 538.43 99.76 2 857.41 738.80 118.61
3 917.99 760.28 157.71 3 1,238.72 1,074.94 163.78
4 1,326.99 1,106.99 220.00 4 1,760.03 1,533.72 226.31
5 1,567.13 1,300.03 267.10 5 2,108.16 1,831.44 276.72
6 1,805.15 1,491.16 313.99 6 2,458.49 2,131.21 327.28

Employee Pays: Waiver Pays: Employee Pays: Waiver Pays:
Portion of Tuition Portion Tuition Portion of Tuition Portion of Tuition
Energy Surcharge Univ Assessed Fees Energy Surcharge Univ Assessed Fees
Acad Excell Fee Student Assessed Fee Acad Excell Fee Student Assessed Fee
Technology Fee I.D. Fee Technology Fee I.D. Fee

Facilities Fee Facilities Fee

Undergraduate

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Dependen
t 

Cost
1 403.11 346.34 56.77
2 638.19 549.93 88.26
3 917.99 745.28 172.71
4 1,326.99 1,106.99 220.00
5 1,567.13 1,300.03 267.10
6 1,805.15 1,491.16 313.99
7 2,045.29 1,684.20 361.09
8 2,284.37 1,876.28 408.09
9 2,526.61 2,071.25 455.36

Dependent Pays: Waiver Pays:
Portion of Tuition Portion Tuition
Student Assess Fee Univ Assessed Fees
Professional Fees I.D. Fee
Energy Surcharge
Academic Excell Fee
Technology Fee
Operations Fee
Facilities Fee

Winter 2019

Employee Fee Waiver
WINTER 2019

Maximum Exemption

Operations Fee Operations Fee

Dependent Fee Waiver



Undergraduate Graduate

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

1 403.11 346.34 56.77 1 515.58 431.36 84.22
2 638.19 538.43 99.77 2 857.41 706.14 151.27
3 917.99 772.28 145.71 3 1,238.72 1,018.56 220.16

Undergraduate Graduate

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

1 685.53 628.76 56.77 1 802.76 716.54 86.22
2 938.99 839.23 99.77 2 1,163.50 1,012.22 151.27
3 1,289.35 1,143.64 145.71 3 1,617.80 1,397.64 220.16
4 2,145.28 1,941.28 204.00 4 2,588.76 2,280.46 308.29
5 2,438.66 2,191.56 247.09 5 2,992.73 2,618.82 373.91
6 2,729.82 2,439.83 289.99 6 3,398.90 2,959.09 439.81

All Parts-of-Term All Parts-of-Term
LDCC eULM Under Grad EMPLOYEE LDCC eULM Grad EMPLOYEE

Credit 
Hours

Tuition 
& Fees Waiver

Employee 
Cost

Credit 
Hours

 Tuition 
& Fees  Waiver 

 Employee 
Cost 

6 2,400.00$     2,112.00$  288.00$  6 3,000.00$  2,550.00$      450.00$     
5 2,000.00$     1,760.00$  240.00$  5 2,500.00$  2,125.00$      375.00$     
4 1,600.00$     1,408.00$  192.00$  4 2,000.00$  1,700.00$      300.00$     
3 1,200.00$     1,056.00$  144.00$  3 1,500.00$  1,275.00$      225.00$     
2 800.00$        704.00$     96.00$    2 1,000.00$  850.00$         150.00$     
1 400.00$        352.00$     48.00$    1 500.00$     425.00$         75.00$       

LDCC Employee Fee Waiver
SPRING 2019

LDCC Employee Fee Waiver
WINTER 2019
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